
LIST-III(PGGR-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 16.02.2024

Rank
Application

No.
% of Marks in Honours Subject
(As entered by Applicants)
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1 PA23011411 91.63 Shib Shankar Sarkar SC No
2 PA23022446 91.48 ARPITA MAHATA OBC-B No
3 PA23024951 91.48 ARPITA MAHATA OBC-B No
4 PA23024375 91.23 SUNAYAN DAS General No
5 PA23020418 90.63 DIPANKAR SARDAR SC No
6 PA23018048 90.25 RAJAT PRAMANICK SC No
7 PA23005764 89.50 ZIYA YESMIN General No
8 PA23019140 89.38 Anish Banerjee General No
9 PA23017676 88.38 TAUHIDUL ISLAM OBC-A No

10 PA23018585 88.25 SARMILA PATRA SAHOO SC No
11 PA23000506 88.20 RIYA SARKAR General No
12 PA23024653 88.00 Swarnavo Roy General No
13 PA23024378 87.74 Susmita Debnath General No
14 PA23012481 87.13 SOUMI BERA General No
15 PA23022498 87.00 PITAMBAR BANERJEE General No
16 PA23008673 86.90 TANIA GHOSH General No
17 PA23019831 86.88 ARMAN SARKAR General No
18 PA23012582 86.63 NISHA PARVEEN OBC-A No
19 PA23010724 86.25 TRISHA KOTAL General No
20 PA23021457 86.25 ANINDITA MANDAL SC No
21 PA23024438 86.25 Susmita Mallick General No
22 PA23009390 86.00 OBAIDUL SK OBC-A No
23 PA23024175 86.00 MONIKA BARI General No
24 PA23024288 85.88 AMRITA MANDAL General No
25 PA23014973 85.75 MOUMITA SADHUKHAN OBC-B No
26 PA23019217 85.75 SUBHASHREE SINHA General No
27 PA23021436 85.63 SOUGATA DAS SC No
28 PA23016221 85.38 HIMADRI DAS General No
29 PA23021272 85.38 ARIT SINGHA OBC-B No
30 PA23019507 85.25 CHITRA HEMBRAM SAREN ST No
31 PA23021573 85.13 SURAIYA SABNAM OBC-B No
32 PA23021757 84.63 TANMOY DAS SC No
33 PA23022384 84.50 DIPEN GHOSH General No
34 PA23019801 84.00 AMISHA SAMANTA General No
35 PA23021679 84.00 DOYEL GHOSAL General No
36 PA23021093 83.95 KABIRA KHATUN OBC-A No
37 PA23021483 83.88 DEBIKA GHATAK General No
38 PA23022724 83.88 ANANYA MONDAL General No
39 PA23024477 83.63 Devjoty upadhaya General No
40 PA23019862 83.50 ANIMA MANNA General No
41 PA23022011 83.38 SULTANA RAJIA OBC-A No
42 PA23023620 83.38 ARIF HOSSAIN SARKAR OBC-B No
43 PA23018734 83.25 Purnima Hembram ST No
44 PA23021913 83.13 SAMAPTI GHOSAL General No
45 PA23020151 83.03 SHAHRUKH HOSSAIN OBC-A No
46 PA23011425 82.88 PRIYANKA SARKAR General No
47 PA23020371 82.88 MADHUMITA MUKHERJEE ROY General No
48 PA23024730 82.63 SUNITA HALDER SC No
49 PA23020993 81.88 RITIKA SINGH General No
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50 PA23018684 81.75 DEBANGSUDEV GUCHHAIT General No
51 PA23007370 81.63 RANJEET SEN OBC-B No
52 PA23018550 81.63 BIJAY CHANDRA ROY OBC-B No
53 PA23024057 81.63 CHAITI GUHA SC No
54 PA23015457 81.38 PRADIP MAHAPATRA General No
55 PA23002000 81.25 RAJON SARKAR SC No
56 PA23000372 81.16 JYOTI VERMA SC No
57 PA23020048 81.00 KUSHDHAWAJ TUDU ST No
58 PA23021095 81.00 RITU PRAMANIK General No
59 PA23024240 81.00 Monali Some General No
60 PA23020509 80.97 PUJA BOXI General No
61 PA23024108 80.88 ARUN DAS General No
62 PA23024501 80.88 Mousumi Dey General No
63 PA23020867 80.13 SK ASAT General No
64 PA23018483 79.94 ABDUL WADUD SAMIM General No
65 PA23023685 79.88 MANIRUL ISLAM OBC-A No
66 PA23019704 79.75 SOUMYADIP MALAKAR OBC-B No
67 PA23019122 79.63 ANANNYA MALLIK SC No
68 PA23024759 79.50 Surojit Basak OBC-B No
69 PA23004371 79.13 TAPAS PALAI OBC-B No
70 PA23024890 79.13 PRIYANKA DAS SC No
71 PA23000946 78.88 Mamata Dutta General No
72 PA23021714 78.38 KALYAN MANDAL SC No
73 PA23021333 78.25 DEBLEENA ISHORE SC No
74 PA23004238 78.13 DIPIKA DAS General No
75 PA23024842 77.68 SANTU PATRA General No
76 PA23018901 77.63 Ananya Hazra SC No
77 PA23020341 77.50 BISWAJIT MANDAL OBC-B No
78 PA23022933 77.38 ARATI GHOSH BISWAS SC No
79 PA23024964 77.00 PUJA BISWAS SC No
80 PA23007668 76.00 Chandrika Mallik General No
81 PA23024044 75.63 SUBHANKAR GHOSH General No
82 PA23022274 75.50 SUBHAJIT MANDAL SC No
83 PA23000317 75.00 Joyanta Mondal OBC-B No
84 PA23005860 74.63 Jayasree Samaddar SC No
85 PA23009086 74.50 MD AZMAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No
86 PA23022745 74.25 MD SARIF HOSSAIN OBC-A No
87 PA23023541 74.25 MOUSUMI MURMU ST No
88 PA23000538 74.00 Sourav Giri General No
89 PA23018506 74.00 Rupsha Laha General No
90 PA23020696 74.00 SUMAIYA ANJUM OBC-A No
91 PA23011091 72.75 BABULAL KISKU ST No
92 PA23012331 70.75 SOUMILI HATAI General No
93 PA23017186 69.50 NIBEDITA BISWAS General No
94 PA23018561 69.50 PRADIP KUMAR SAHIS SC No
95 PA23005710 69.13 TUHIN BISWAS OBC-A No
96 PA23018890 68.25 SIDDHARTHA MAITY General No
97 PA23003445 67.75 KAUSHIK KUMAR ALU OBC-B No
98 PA23018000 67.25 BIJOY RAJ HAZRA SC No
99 PA23002836 67.13 MOUSINA BISWAS OBC-A No
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100 PA23008044 66.60 ROHAMAN ALI MIDDYA OBC-A No
101 PA23013286 66.50 NANDITA NAG General No
102 PA23005336 66.25 MOLOY SAHA SC No
103 PA23020650 66.25 AIRIN SWAPNA MUSTARIN OBC-A No
104 PA23009192 65.63 PRITILATA BISWAS SC No
105 PA23015283 65.50 DIPIKA MONDAL General No
106 PA23024740 65.38 MINOVA GUCHHAIT General No
107 PA23000003 65.13 Laboni Biswas SC No
108 PA23006420 64.65 CALAMBUS MAKAL OBC-B No
109 PA23012960 64.13 MASUD MALLICK OBC-A No
110 PA23000751 64.10 SAMAPTI MUKHOPADHYAY General No
111 PA23024041 64.00 PIYALI CHOWDHURY General No
112 PA23013079 63.63 SHYAMAL MAJHI SC No
113 PA23007642 63.50 TANIYA PARVIN OBC-A No
114 PA23020622 63.35 KAJAL DHAR OBC-B No
115 PA23001510 63.13 ARPAN JANA General No
116 PA23023463 62.38 BIDYUT KUMAR HALDER SC No
117 PA23015172 62.25 KOUSHIK RAJAK SC No
118 PA23024856 62.00 SOMNATH KHANRA SC No
119 PA23004019 60.50 SANJIB GHOSH OBC-B No
120 PA23009539 59.00 SUMIT DATTA OBC-B No
121 PA23004144 57.88 LAXMIPRIYA SAREN ST No
122 PA23002039 57.13 ANJANA KHATUN OBC-A No
123 PA23005147 56.75 MD IKBAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No
124 PA23022908 56.75 PROSENJIT HALDER SC No
125 PA23022606 53.38 TANMOYEE HALDER SC No
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1 PA23011411 91.63 Shib Shankar Sarkar SC No
2 PA23020418 90.63 DIPANKAR SARDAR SC No
3 PA23018048 90.25 RAJAT PRAMANICK SC No
4 PA23018585 88.25 SARMILA PATRA SAHOO SC No
5 PA23021457 86.25 ANINDITA MANDAL SC No
6 PA23021436 85.63 SOUGATA DAS SC No
7 PA23021757 84.63 TANMOY DAS SC No
8 PA23024730 82.63 SUNITA HALDER SC No
9 PA23024057 81.63 CHAITI GUHA SC No

10 PA23002000 81.25 RAJON SARKAR SC No
11 PA23000372 81.16 JYOTI VERMA SC No
12 PA23019122 79.63 ANANNYA MALLIK SC No
13 PA23024890 79.13 PRIYANKA DAS SC No
14 PA23021714 78.38 KALYAN MANDAL SC No
15 PA23021333 78.25 DEBLEENA ISHORE SC No
16 PA23018901 77.63 Ananya Hazra SC No
17 PA23022933 77.38 ARATI GHOSH BISWAS SC No
18 PA23024964 77.00 PUJA BISWAS SC No
19 PA23022274 75.50 SUBHAJIT MANDAL SC No
20 PA23005860 74.63 Jayasree Samaddar SC No
21 PA23018561 69.50 PRADIP KUMAR SAHIS SC No
22 PA23018000 67.25 BIJOY RAJ HAZRA SC No
23 PA23005336 66.25 MOLOY SAHA SC No
24 PA23009192 65.63 PRITILATA BISWAS SC No
25 PA23000003 65.13 Laboni Biswas SC No
26 PA23013079 63.63 SHYAMAL MAJHI SC No
27 PA23023463 62.38 BIDYUT KUMAR HALDER SC No
28 PA23015172 62.25 KOUSHIK RAJAK SC No
29 PA23024856 62.00 SOMNATH KHANRA SC No
30 PA23022908 56.75 PROSENJIT HALDER SC No
31 PA23022606 53.38 TANMOYEE HALDER SC No
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1 PA23019507 85.25 CHITRA HEMBRAM SAREN ST No
2 PA23018734 83.25 Purnima Hembram ST No
3 PA23020048 81.00 KUSHDHAWAJ TUDU ST No
4 PA23023541 74.25 MOUSUMI MURMU ST No
5 PA23011091 72.75 BABULAL KISKU ST No
6 PA23004144 57.88 LAXMIPRIYA SAREN ST No
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1 PA23017676 88.38 TAUHIDUL ISLAM OBC-A No
2 PA23012582 86.63 NISHA PARVEEN OBC-A No
3 PA23009390 86.00 OBAIDUL SK OBC-A No
4 PA23021093 83.95 KABIRA KHATUN OBC-A No
5 PA23022011 83.38 SULTANA RAJIA OBC-A No
6 PA23020151 83.03 SHAHRUKH HOSSAIN OBC-A No
7 PA23023685 79.88 MANIRUL ISLAM OBC-A No
8 PA23009086 74.50 MD AZMAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No
9 PA23022745 74.25 MD SARIF HOSSAIN OBC-A No

10 PA23020696 74.00 SUMAIYA ANJUM OBC-A No
11 PA23005710 69.13 TUHIN BISWAS OBC-A No
12 PA23002836 67.13 MOUSINA BISWAS OBC-A No
13 PA23008044 66.60 ROHAMAN ALI MIDDYA OBC-A No
14 PA23020650 66.25 AIRIN SWAPNA MUSTARIN OBC-A No
15 PA23012960 64.13 MASUD MALLICK OBC-A No
16 PA23007642 63.50 TANIYA PARVIN OBC-A No
17 PA23002039 57.13 ANJANA KHATUN OBC-A No
18 PA23005147 56.75 MD IKBAL HOSSAIN OBC-A No
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1 PA23022446 91.48 ARPITA MAHATA OBC-B No
2 PA23024951 91.48 ARPITA MAHATA OBC-B No
3 PA23014973 85.75 MOUMITA SADHUKHAN OBC-B No
4 PA23021272 85.38 ARIT SINGHA OBC-B No
5 PA23021573 85.13 SURAIYA SABNAM OBC-B No
6 PA23023620 83.38 ARIF HOSSAIN SARKAR OBC-B No
7 PA23007370 81.63 RANJEET SEN OBC-B No
8 PA23018550 81.63 BIJAY CHANDRA ROY OBC-B No
9 PA23019704 79.75 SOUMYADIP MALAKAR OBC-B No

10 PA23024759 79.50 Surojit Basak OBC-B No
11 PA23004371 79.13 TAPAS PALAI OBC-B No
12 PA23020341 77.50 BISWAJIT MANDAL OBC-B No
13 PA23000317 75.00 Joyanta Mondal OBC-B No
14 PA23003445 67.75 KAUSHIK KUMAR ALU OBC-B No
15 PA23006420 64.65 CALAMBUS MAKAL OBC-B No
16 PA23020622 63.35 KAJAL DHAR OBC-B No
17 PA23004019 60.50 SANJIB GHOSH OBC-B No
18 PA23009539 59.00 SUMIT DATTA OBC-B No
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